
Colleton Prep War Hawks
2026 JV & Varsity Softball Schedule

Day Date Opponnent Home/Away JV Varsity
Sat. 21-Feb Grand Slam Jam Away TBA

Wed. 4-Mar Calhoun Academy Away 4:00 6:00
Thur. 5-Mar Dorchester Academy Away 5:00 7:00
Fri. 6-Mar Thomas Heyward Away 5:00

Mon. 9-Mar Jefferson Davis Home 3:30 5:30
Tue. 10-Mar John Paul II Away 5:30 3:30
Fri. 13-Mar Jefferson Davis Away 4:00 6:00

Tue. 17-Mar Orangeburg Prep Away 4:00 6:00
Fri. 20-Mar Laurence Manning Away 4:00 6:00

Wed. 25-Mar Hilton Head Prep (DH) Home 4/6:00
Fri. 27-Mar Thomas Heyward Home 5:00PM

Mon. 30-Mar St Johns Christian Away 7:00
Wed. 1-Apr St Johns Christian Home 5:00
Mon. 13-Apr Andrew Jackson Academy Home 3:30 5:30
Wed. 15-Apr Dorchester Academy Home 3:30 5:30
Mon. 20-Apr Andrerw Jackson Academy Away 5:00 7:00
Tue. 21-Apr Laurence Manning Home 3:30 5:30
Wed. 22-Apr Orangeburg Prep Home 4:00 6:00
Thur. 23-Apr Calhoun Academy Home 3:30 5:30
Tue. 28-Apr Clarendon Hall Away 5:00 7:00
Fri. 1-May Clarendon Hall Home 4:00 6:00

Tue. 5-May John Paul II Home 3:30 5:30


